2026 EDITION
Pyroguard Infinity
Technical guidance document
1 | Pyroguard Infinity (Structural Wall Systems)
Contents
1 Introduction ...................................................................................................................................... 2
2 Summary of Pyroguard Infinity glass types ..................................................................................... 4
3 Summary of approvals .................................................................................................................... 5

stockable.
Users of this document should consult the original approvals before proceeding to specification and
installation.  In general, the constructions detailed in this document may be installed as ‘infinite’
screens; they may be repeated without restriction (see Figure 1).  The approved height of the
construction is directly related to the approved height of the glazing, plus the necessary framing.
3 | Pyroguard Infinity (Structural Wall Systems)
Figure 1 Illustration of a repeating SWS partition
Repeat without restriction
4 | Pyroguard Infinity (Structural Wall Systems)
2 Summary of Pyroguard Infinity glass
types
The following table describes the product types available under the Pyroguard Infinity brand in
summary.  Note the different seals required for the glass-glass joint.
Pyroguard Infinity
Pyroguard EI (aka Pyroguard Rapide Plus) Pyroguard T
Pyroguard EI30 INT SWS (15 mm) Pyroguard T-EI30/24-2 SWS (24 mm)
Pyroguard EI30 EXT SWS (19 mm) Pyroguard T-EI30/32-2 SWS (32 mm)
Pyroguard EI60 INT SWS (23 mm) Pyroguard T-EI60/32-2 SWS (32 mm)
Pyroguard EI60 EXT SWS (27 mm) Pyroguard T-EI60/36-3 SWS (36 mm)
Pyroguard EI60 EXT+ SWS (31 mm) Pyroguard T-EI90/36-3 SWS (36 mm)
Pyroguard EI60 EXT++ SWS (34 mm) Pyroguard T-EI90/47-3 SWS (47 mm)
 Pyroguard T-EI90/39-3 SWS (39 mm)
 Pyroguard T-EII20/58-4 SWS (58 mm)
Characteristics
Cuttable Toughened, bespoke sizes
Aluminium edge taping required trimmed
back on the butt joint edge